
Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel

JUDGE 2 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 4 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 5 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 5 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 6 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 6 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 7 BARTH Michael JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 MARINO Laura FRA 1993 316.00
2 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 1986 313.65 2.35
3 WARD Georgia GBR 1995 287.20 28.80
4 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996 277.45 38.55
5 GOVOR Daria RUS 1995 276.20 39.80
6 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 275.20 40.80
7 KURJO Maria GER 1989 271.80 44.20
8 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998 261.50 54.50
9 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 1992 258.90 57.10

10 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997 254.00 62.00
11 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 1994 253.50 62.50
12 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 252.30 63.70

KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 1988 252.30 63.70
14 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999 252.10 63.90
15 WASSEN Elena GER 2000 243.55 72.45
16 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996 221.05 94.95
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Arena European Diving Championships
Rostock 2015

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter JUDGE 1 BOUSSARD Michel

JUDGE 2 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 4 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei

JUDGE 5 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 5 LUIS PEREZ Angel

JUDGE 6 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 6 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 7 BARTH Michael JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 MARINO Laura FRA 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 120.90
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.90 181.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 70.40 252.20
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.80 316.00

2 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 1986
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 52.50 52.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.80 105.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 170.55
626C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.90 246.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 313.65 2.35

3 WARD Georgia GBR 1995
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.40 132.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 177.80
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 240.80
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 46.40 287.20 28.80

4 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 1996
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.40 57.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 109.90
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 52.20 162.10
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 220.90
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.55 277.45 38.55

5 GOVOR Daria RUS 1995
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 61.50
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 108.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 160.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 59.40 220.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 56.00 276.20 39.80

6 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.00 48.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.80 100.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 152.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 208.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 275.20 40.80

7 KURJO Maria GER 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 130.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 184.80
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.60 225.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 46.40 271.80 44.20
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 99.90
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 46.50 146.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.50 195.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 65.60 261.50 54.50

9 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 1992
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 50.40 50.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 105.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 158.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 206.70
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 52.20 258.90 57.10

10 KALONJI Alais FRA 1997
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 41.80 41.80
105B 2.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 51.75 93.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 148.15
6241B 2.7 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 52.65 200.80
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 53.20 254.00 62.00

11 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 1994
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 56.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 108.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.60 166.10
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 33.00 199.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.40 253.50 62.50

12 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 49.95
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 62.35 112.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 161.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.00 210.30
5235D 2.8 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 252.30 63.70

KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 1988
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.60 61.60
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.90 122.50
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 157.50
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 216.30
107B 3.0 10.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 252.30 63.70

14 TOULSON Lois GBR 1999
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.00 56.00
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 103.60
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 147.10
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 33.00 180.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 252.10 63.90

15 WASSEN Elena GER 2000
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 56.55 56.55
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.60 97.15
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 147.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.60 205.15
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 38.40 243.55 72.45

16 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 43.40
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 89.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 46.20 135.50
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 176.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.95 221.05 94.95
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